P356
Model No. P356 © 2007 Kavlico. All rights reserved. November 2007
Features
Standard Full Scale
Pressure Ranges
Technical Specifications
Description
Applications

Model No. P356 © 2007 Kavlico. All rights reserved. November 2007
Outline Drawings
How to Order
Contact Kavlico for accuracy options, custom
packaging, alternative pressure ranges,
pressure connections or other OEM or
application specific requirements.
Example: P356-5G-E1A
P356   -   5     G -  E    1    A
P356 Low Pressure Di�erential/Gage Transducers
Pressure Ranges
A
DA
1
D1
1.3
3
5
D
G
D
E
1
0 – 0.5 PSI
± 0.5 PSI
0 – 1.0 PSI
± 1.0 PSI
0 – 1.3 PSI
0 – 3.0 PSI
0 – 5.0 PSI
Di�erential
Gage
Fluorocarbon (Viton) -20 to 125˚C
Fluorosilicone -40 to 125˚C
1/4-18 NPT (External Threads)
With mating connector,
w/12”, 18 AWG leads
Without mating connector
Reference
Seal Material
Pressure Connection
Electrical Connection
P356
Low Pressure Differential/Gage Transducers
A
C
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Industrial Pressure Sensors category: